HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 417 by Representative Ivey

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 63, line 26, after "<u>commission</u>" delete "<u>, but</u>" and insert "<u>that are</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 63, at the end of line 26, following "<u>bonds</u>" insert ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 64, line 2, following "<u>law</u>" insert "."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 64, line 2, delete "and any" and insert "Any"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 70, line 4, following "<u>decreased</u>" delete ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 70, line 4, following "<u>enactment</u>" delete ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 80, line 9, following "Lessees." insert "(1)"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 16 On page 80, line 13, change "(<u>11)</u>" to "(<u>2</u>)"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 18 On page 80, line 19, change "<u>deemed</u>" to "<u>considered</u>"